ELS MELBOURNE, FL

CENTER DIRECTOR

Derek Thomas ‘

COST OF LIVING - MONTHLY

PERIOD/0TY.

1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month
1 month

1 month

DESCRIPTION
Rent (2-bedroom apt./shared)

Gas per gallon (40 gallon per month)
Food (lunch-cafeteria)
Transportation (bus-pass $4 a day)
Coffee (various shops)

Groceries (bread,milk,etc.)

GET STARTED TODAY!

WWW.ELS.EDU/DESTINATIONS/MELBOURNE

LOCATION

Greater Melbourne Area

SAMPLE UNIT PRICES

$900-1,400
$2.95-3.45
$12.00
$4.00
$3.25-$5.00
$240-$290

Subtotal

Date: 12/5/2023

TERM
2023

AVERAGE TOTAL

$1150
$128
$360
$120
$123.60
$2650

2,146.60


http://www.els.edu/destinations/melbourne

