

## ELS MELBOURNE, FL

CENTER DIRECTORLOCATIONTERMDerek ThomasGreater Melbourne Area2023

## COST OF LIVING - MONTHLY

PERIOD/QTY.	DESCRIPTION	SAMPLE UNIT PRICES	AVERAGE TOTAL
1 month	Rent (2-bedroom apt./shared)	\$900-1,400	\$1150
1 month	Gas per gallon (40 gallon per month)	\$2.95-3.45	\$128
1 month	Food (lunch-cafeteria)	\$12.00	\$360
1 month	Transportation (bus-pass \$4 a day)	\$4.00	\$120
1 month	Coffee (various shops)	\$3.25-\$5.00	\$123.60
1 month	Groceries (bread,milk,etc.)	\$240-\$290	\$2650
		Subtotal	2,146.60

## **GET STARTED TODAY!**

ELS.

Date: 12/5/2023